La'b'or-& Workforce

TOSHA

— Development

Construction Standards with Training Requirements

1926.21
1926.35
1926.50
1926.53
1926.54
1926.59
1926.60
1926.62
1926.64

1926.65

1926.103
1926.302
1926.350
1926.351
1926.352
1926.454

1926.503

1926.602
1926.761
1926.800
1926.901

Safety Training and Education
Employee Emergency Action Plans
Medical Services and First-aid
lonizing Radiation
Nonionizing Radiation

Hazard Communication
Methylenedianiline

Lead in Construction

Process Safety Management of
Highly Hazardous Chemicals
Hazardous Waste Operations and
Emergency Response
Respiratory Protection
Powder-Operated Hand Tools
Gas Welding and Cutting

Arc Welding and Cutting

Fire Prevention
Scaffolding—Training
Requirements

Fall Protection—Training
Requirements

Material Handling Equipment
Steel Erection Training
Underground Construction
Blaster Qualifications

1926.950

1926.951

1926.953
1926.1060

1926.1076
1926.1101
1926.1103
1926.1117
1926.1118
1926.1124
1926.1126
1926.1127
1926.1128
1926.1144
1926.1145
1926.1147
1926.1148
1926.1152
1926.1153
1926.1207

1926.1430

General Requirements (Power
Transmission and Distribution)
Medical Services and First Aid
(PT&D)

Enclosed Spaces (PT&D)
Training Requirements
(stairways/ladders)
Commercial Diving Operations
Asbestos

13 Carcinogens

Vinyl Chloride

Inorganic Arsenic

Beryllium

Hexavalent Chromium (V1)
Cadmium

Benzene
1,2-Dibromo-3-chloropropane
Acrylonitrile

Ethylene Oxide

Formaldehyde

Methylene Chloride
Respirable Crystalline Silica
Training for Confined Spaces
in Construction

Training for Cranes and Derricks
in Construction

This document is not a substitute for any provisions of 29 CFR Part 1926 of the Occupational Safety and Health Standards as adopted by
the Tennessee Department of Labor and Workforce Development or of the Occupational Safety and Health Rules of the Tennessee
Department of Labor and Workforce Development.
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