

Construction Standards with Training Requirements

1926.21	Safety Training and Education	1926.950	General Requirements (Power
1926.35	Employee Emergency Action Plans		Transmission and Distribution)
1926.50	Medical Services and First-aid	1926.951	Medical Services and First Aid
1926.53	Ionizing Radiation		(PT&D)
1926.54	Nonionizing Radiation	1926.953	Enclosed Spaces (PT&D)
1926.59	Hazard Communication	1926.1060	Training Requirements
1926.60	Methylenedianiline		(stairways/ladders)
1926.62	Lead in Construction	1926.1076	Commercial Diving Operations
1926.64	Process Safety Management of	1926.1101	Asbestos
	Highly Hazardous Chemicals	1926.1103	13 Carcinogens
1926.65	Hazardous Waste Operations and	1926.1117	Vinyl Chloride
	Emergency Response	1926.1118	Inorganic Arsenic
1926.103	Respiratory Protection	1926.1124	Beryllium
1926.302	Powder-Operated Hand Tools	1926.1126	Hexavalent Chromium (VI)
1926.350	Gas Welding and Cutting	1926.1127	Cadmium
1926.351	Arc Welding and Cutting	1926.1128	Benzene
1926.352	Fire Prevention	1926.1144	1,2-Dibromo-3-chloropropane
1926.454	Scaffolding—Training	1926.1145	Acrylonitrile
	Requirements	1926.1147	Ethylene Oxide
1926.503	Fall Protection—Training	1926.1148	Formaldehyde
	Requirements	1926.1152	Methylene Chloride
1926.602	Material Handling Equipment	1926.1153	Respirable Crystalline Silica
1926.761	Steel Erection Training	1926.1207	Training for Confined Spaces
1926.800	Underground Construction		in Construction
1926.901	Blaster Qualifications	1926.1430	Training for Cranes and Derricks
			in Construction

This document is not a substitute for any provisions of 29 CFR Part 1926 of the Occupational Safety and Health Standards as adopted by the Tennessee Department of Labor and Workforce Development or of the Occupational Safety and Health Rules of the Tennessee Department of Labor and Workforce Development.